附件1
四川天盈实业有限责任公司关于公开招聘工作人员面试成绩及进入体检人员名单（综合文秘岗）
	姓名
	准考证号
	面试序号
	面试成绩
	名次
	是否进入体检
	备注

	罗普仁
	A202302
	A07
	86.4
	1
	是
	

	王捷
	A202318
	A12
	80.2
	2
	
	

	李涵
	A202306
	A04
	77.6
	3
	
	

	王丽
	A202312
	A11
	77
	4
	
	

	彭文婷
	A202320
	A16
	75.8
	5
	
	

	易胜男
	A202317
	A19
	75
	6
	
	

	陈青
	A202309
	A13
	74.4
	7
	
	

	王秋懿
	A202313
	A18
	73.8
	8
	
	

	郭甜
	A202305
	A17
	73.2
	9
	
	

	晏雨吉
	A202315
	A09
	73
	10
	
	

	唐亚婷
	A202308
	A02
	72.8
	11
	
	

	李啸勇
	A202316
	A01
	70.6
	12
	
	

	魏束宇
	A202304
	A03
	70
	13
	
	

	谭文君
	A202321
	A20
	69.8
	14
	
	

	刘霞
	A202301
	A10
	66.4
	15
	
	

	范文
	A202303
	A08
	60.8
	16
	
	

	
	A202307
	
	
	
	
	缺考

	
	A202310
	
	
	
	
	缺考

	
	A202311
	
	
	
	
	缺考

	
	A202314
	
	
	
	
	缺考

	
	A202319
	
	
	
	
	缺考
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